
 38 

 73 

 3,20 

 65 

2 X 45°

SCHNITT A-A

13,50  90°  

 6,50 

 3 

DIN 912
M4x55

 M37x1,5  100 

AA

ArtikelnummerSignatur

180-6026-04-SCH

EloxiertOberfläche:

Aluminium (EN AW6060 / 3.3206)

Massstab: 1:1.5

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Gewicht 0.165 kg 1

Hersteller

A4

Blatt 1 von 1

Werkstoff:

Datum

Version:

16.04.2021

Feldmann GmbH

 7,50  5 

 4 


